
DC Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tonetti Marco (03/2474) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 12

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 11

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 6 2 1 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6

Del Colle Gabriele (03/2475) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 4 12 4 9 3 7

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 3

Favaro Sergio (03/2476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonetti Marco 03/2474 44 109 2,48

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 44 82 1,86

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 36 48 1,33

Del Colle Gabriele 03/2475 26 45 1,73

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 26 39 1,50

Tell Claudio 03/1911 9 13 1,44

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 7 10 1,43

Favaro Sergio 03/2476 0 0 0,00

Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marian Stefano (03/678) 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9

Milan Claudio (03/731) 0 0 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 7 4 5 4 5 4 10 0 0 2 3

Nadalini Gabriele (03/073) 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 2 0 0 3 3

Secco Enrico (03/732) 2 2 1 0 1 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 0 0 3 4 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 5

Nadalini Andrea (03/494) 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marian Stefano 03/678 48 91 1,90

Milan Claudio 03/731 36 63 1,75

Nadalini Gabriele 03/073 28 61 2,18

Clarotto Loris 03/734 34 45 1,32

Secco Enrico 03/732 24 31 1,29

Tonet Andrea 03/730 14 18 1,29

Nadalini Andrea 03/494 8 8 1,00

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 0 0 0,00

Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 9

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 1 0 0

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 0 0 0 3 2 4 3 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 1

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 1

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 48 91 1,90

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 31 39 1,26

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 43 29 0,67

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 23 26 1,13

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 34 19 0,56

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 5 5 1,00

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 8 5 0,62

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gori Ermes (03/254) 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0

Ramon Alessandro (03/024) 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Marin Diego (01/2125) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gori Ermes 03/254 46 69 1,50

Ramon Alessandro 03/024 46 67 1,46

Marin Diego 01/2125 41 61 1,49

Martin Leila 03/2102 38 49 1,29

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 5 4 0,80

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 6 3 0,50

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 3 1 0,33

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 7 1 0,14



Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 2 2 2 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 5

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 2 2 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Pagura Alessandro (03/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 44 105 2,39

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 36 51 1,42

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 30 45 1,50

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 20 36 1,80

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 12 30 2,50

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 14 12 0,86

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 12 11 0,92

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 6 5 0,83

Pagura Alessandro 03/2351 2 3 1,50

Chei Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 0 0 4 5 3 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 0 4 2 4 7 0 0

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Dominici Emil (03/882) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 4 3 4 5 1 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Kevin 03/2355 42 65 1,55

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 44 52 1,18

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 31 26 0,84

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 28 24 0,86

Dominici Emil 03/882 14 18 1,29

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 17 17 1,00

Ronchi Davide 03/627 12 16 1,33

252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 3 6 4 12 4 6 4 11 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 12 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 3

Paron Luca (03/2019) 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 6

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 4 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1

Sattin Raffaele (03/875) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 1

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 41 93 2,27

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 36 81 2,25

Paron Luca 03/2019 30 49 1,63

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 17 27 1,59

Gattesco Michael 03/136 14 20 1,43

Sattin Raffaele 03/875 14 17 1,21

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 17 15 0,88

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 10 14 1,40

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 13 4 0,31

Battistel Nevio 03/952 0 0 0,00


